
EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup Men 2025
21 - 23 Feb 2025

Wettingen, Switzerland

Appointment Sheet - 22 February 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 22 Feb 2025 09:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mannheimer HC Darkblue Darkblue Darkblue Yellow

OKS-SHVSM Vinnitsa White Royal Blue Royal Blue Pink
Umpires MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU) WOLTER Lizelotte (NED)

Reserve Umpire ORTEGA Ana (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges HUNZIKER Adrian (SUI) SUTER Peter (SUI)

Technical Officer TEELING Femke (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 22 Feb 2025 10:20 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK White White White Green

Sanse Complutense Navy Navy Navy Light Blue
Umpires DENTA Daniel (DEN) ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)

Reserve Umpire PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR)
Scoring/Timing Judges SPERMOSER Benedict (GER) MULHOLLAND Grace (SCO)

Technical Officer LEFÈVRE Christophe (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 22 Feb 2025 11:40 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Royal Leopold Club Navy Blue Navy Blue Red Black

HAHK Mladost White Red Yellow Blue
Umpires HINSKEN Thomas (GER) MEISSNER Tim (GER)

Reserve Umpire WOLTER Lizelotte (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges HUNZIKER Adrian (SUI) TEELING Femke (NED)

Technical Officer SUTER Peter (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 22 Feb 2025 13:00 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
MMHC Voordaan Red Blue Red Black

HC Rotweiss Wettingen White Black White Yellow
Umpires CALDERON Gemma (ESP) ORTEGA Ana (ESP)

Reserve Umpire DENTA Daniel (DEN)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEFÈVRE Christophe (BEL) SPERMOSER Benedict (GER)

Technical Officer MULHOLLAND Grace (SCO)

Technical Delegate
DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup Men 2025
21 - 23 Feb 2025

Wettingen, Switzerland

Appointment Sheet - 22 February 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 22 Feb 2025 16:30 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK Red And Purple Royal Blue Red Green

HAHK Mladost White Red Yellow Black
Umpires HINSKEN Thomas (GER) PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR)

Reserve Umpire MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges MULHOLLAND Grace (SCO) HUNZIKER Adrian (SUI)

Technical Officer SUTER Peter (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 22 Feb 2025 17:50 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
OKS-SHVSM Vinnitsa White Royal Blue Royal Blue Neon Yellow

HC Rotweiss Wettingen Red Red Red Black
Umpires CALDERON Gemma (ESP) ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)

Reserve Umpire DENTA Daniel (DEN)
Scoring/Timing Judges TEELING Femke (NED) LEFÈVRE Christophe (BEL)

Technical Officer SPERMOSER Benedict (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 22 Feb 2025 19:15 Semi-final 1 Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mannheimer HC Darkblue Darkblue Darkblue Yellow
MMHC Voordaan White White Yellow Black

Umpires MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU) ORTEGA Ana (ESP)
Reserve Umpire PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR)

Scoring/Timing Judges SUTER Peter (SUI) LEFÈVRE Christophe (BEL)
Technical Officer MULHOLLAND Grace (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 22 Feb 2025 20:45 Semi-final 2 Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Royal Leopold Club Striped Red/white Navy Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue
Sanse Complutense Navy White Red Green

Umpires MEISSNER Tim (GER) WOLTER Lizelotte (NED)
Reserve Umpire ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)

Scoring/Timing Judges SPERMOSER Benedict (GER) HUNZIKER Adrian (SUI)
Technical Officer TEELING Femke (NED)
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Technical Delegate
DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)
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